Silan
Microelectronics  SD670XSC_Datasheet
NON-ISOLATED BUCK LED LIGHTING DRIVE IC WITH LOW POWER AND HIGH
CONSTANT CURRENT ACCURACY
DESCRIPTION
SD670XSC is designed for non-isolated LED driving with Buck structure,
high constant current accuracy and high linear/load regulation available
with assistant of special sense technology.

 T5/T8 LED Lamp
 Various LED Lighting
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Material Packing
SD6701ASC SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tube
SD6701SC SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tube
SD6702SC SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tube
SD6701ASCTR SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tape&Reel
SD6701SCTR SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tape&Reel
SD6702SCTR SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tape&Reel
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.2
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 1 of 8
Silan
Microelectronics  SD670XSC_Datasheet